
NE Dept. of Revenue Property Assessment Division -- 2012 CERTIFIED SCHOOL ADJUSTED VALUE REPORT, pursuant to Neb. Rev. Stat. 79-1016

 2012 Adjusted value by "SCHOOL SYSTEM", for use in 2013-2014 state aid calculations

DO NOT USE UNADJUSTED OR ADJUSTED VALUES FOR LEVY SETTING PURPOSES

 BY SCHOOL SYSTEM

OCTOBER 9, 2012

SCHOOL SYSTEM : # 56-0001 NORTH PLATTE 1 System Class : 3

56 LINCOLN 56-0001
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NORTH PLATTE 1
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Unadjusted Value ====>

Level of Value       ====>

Factor

Adjustment Amount ==>

* TIF Base Value

in this base school

46,676,311

46,676,311

36,306,378 144,851,391

96.86

-1,286,105

143,565,28636,306,378 1,072,039,393 394,662,731 4,499,555 82,188,152 0 1,779,937,806

1,799,324,705081,046,650

71.00

1,141,502

4,499,555

2012 

Totals

ADJUSTED

1,083,205,525

97.00

-0.01030928

-11,166,132

90,910

402,738,895

98.00

-0.02040816

-8,076,164

7,006,805 0

UNADJUSTED

County NameCnty #

56 Cnty's adjust. value==>

-0.00887879 0.01408451

46,676,311System UNadjusted total==>  

System Adjustment Amnts=>  

36,306,378 144,851,391 1,083,205,525 402,738,895 4,499,555 81,046,650 0 1,799,324,705

-1,286,105 -11,166,132 -8,076,164 1,141,502 -19,386,899

1,779,937,80646,676,311 36,306,378 143,565,286 1,072,039,393 394,662,731 4,499,555 82,188,152 0System ADJUSTED total==>  

*TIF = Tax Increment Financing; TIF Base value is included in the taxable value, however it must remain unadjusted, therefore it is backed out prior to calculating

BY SCHOOL SYSTEM 

OCTOBER 9, 2012SCHOOL SYSTEM:  56-0001  NORTH PLATTE 1

the adjustment amount & then added back to the total adjusted school value. TIF Excess Value is never included in the taxable value for schools.

Factors rounded for display.   Agland adjusted to 72%, other real property adjusted to 96%.


